108    | Power Distribution Catalogue
Accessories | Outgoing - Plug-in system
Floor Standing Enclosures
Rear cover plates for plug-in sections, MSSB
Description: Rear cover plate to separate the plug-in sections from the plug-in
busbars. It includes the profiles in which the rear plate is fixed, and in
which the busbar holders must be fixed too.
Material: 3 mm reinforced polycarbonate and 2 mm galvanized steel.
Delivery: 1 rear panel, 2 vertical profiles to fix the back plate and busbar
supports and mounting material.
For enclosure Rear plate dimensions
H W h w Item no.
1800 600 1797 506 MSSB1806
2000 600 1997 506 MSSB2006
2200 600 2197 506 MSSB2206
Compartments for plug-in connection, MSCP
Description: Compartment for plug-in connection to the MSBS vertical busbar
placed behind the compartments.
Material: 2 mm galvanized steel
Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material
H W Item no.
150 600 MSCP01506
200 600 MSCP02006
250 600 MSCP02506
300 600 MSCP03006
Mounting plates for compartments, MSCM
Description: Mounting plate to be mounted in the plug-in compartment MSCP.
The mounting plate has two vertical cable openings for the incoming,
one in each size.
Material: 2 mm galvanized steel
Delivery: 1 piece, the fixing screws are included in the MSCP kit.
Mounting plate dimensions
H W h w Item no.
150 600 117 507 MSCM01506
200 600 167 507 MSCM02006
250 600 217 507 MSCM02506
300 600 267 507 MSCM03006